
AC 3271-S (Effective 4/12)

FORMA

New York State Consultant Services
Contractor's Planned Employment

From Contract Start Date Through the End of the Contract Term

Contractor Name: Social Work Education
Consortium
Contract Start Date: 01/01/2016

Contract Number: C027754
Contract End Date: 12/31/2016

State Agency Name: The Research Foundation for SUNY/University at Albany
State Agency Department 10:28010 Agency Business Unit: ~~ClO

COO~{1~

Number of Number of Hours Amount Payable
Employment Category Employees to be Worked Under the Contract

Administrative Services Managers 10.00 9,340.00 $473,129.00

Comput~r Suppt. Specialist 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Computer Programmers 0.00 0.00 $0.00,

Educatic~nAdministr. - Postsec 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Exec. S4cretaries & Admin Assts 1.00 1,170.00 $64,137.00

Graphic Designer 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Network & Computer Sys Adm 0.00 0.00 $0.00
Office & 'Administrative Support, all

1.00 585.00 $23,240.00other
Vocational Educ. Teacher 0.00 0.00 $0.00
Graduate Teaching Assts 13.00 29,250.00 $72,728.00

Social Scientists & Related Workers 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Training and Development Managers 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Social Science Research Asst 0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

Total this Page 25.00 40,345.00 $633,234.00

Grand Total 25.00 40,345.00 $633,234.00

Name of person who prepared this report: Tristan Turk

Title: Pmject Manager &!___
Preparer's Signature: \""<t::/-'5'~----""~5o'-'-=-----------
Date Prepared: 03/31/2016

Phone #: 518-442-3744

(Use additional pages, if necessary) Page of
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Form A Calculation
RFAward # 73588
Contract #C027754
2016 OCFSWorkplan # ST07

Equipment
Supplies
Staff Travel
Other
Consultants
Trainee Costs

Subtotal
Indirect Costs on Above
Total Costs excluding Form A Costs

1,200
9,720

12,529
29,094
90,500

285,845
428,888

35,631
464,519

Form A Total (Includes Salaries, Fringe
Consultants, Subcontractors & Applicable Indirect Costs)

633,234

Total
Contract Reimbursable Amount
* Difference due to rounding on Form A

1,097,753
1,097,750
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